†nv‡m›`x BDwbq cwil`
2015-2016Bs A_© eQ‡ii 14 Rb weaev fvZvi bv‡gi ZvwjKv 

	µwgK bs
	fvZv †fvMxi bvg
	wcZv/¯^vgxi bvg
	gvZvi bvg
	MÖvg
	IqvW©
	Rb¥ ZvwiL
	AvBwW/Rb¥ mb` b¤^i
	gšÍe¨

	01
	BqvQwgb †eMg
	g„Z Avt ingvb
	Qv‡bvqviv †eMg
	Bmgvwbi Pi
	01
	09-08-1980
	5912463101578
	

	02
	bvwQgv Av³vi
	g„Z gwZb divRx
	Av‡qkv LvZzb
	Bmgvwbi Pi
	02
	01-01-1987
	5912463103342
	

	03
	wejwKQ †eMg
	g„Z Kvgvj †nv‡mb
	dwRjvZzb †bQv
	‡MvqvjMvI
	03
	01-06-1977
	5912463103684
	

	04
	‡kvfv mvnv
	g„Z ‡MŠZg mvnv
	gbRy ivbx mvnv
	evRvi †nv‡m›`x
	05
	04-03-1976
	5912463107209
	

	05
	cviæj
	g„Z †iKgZ Djøvn
	Avïwe
	evRvi †nv‡m›`x
	05
	05-04-1970
	5912463115891
	

	06
	‡Rvmbv †eMg
	g„Z Avt gv‡jK
	myiæc Rvb
	evRvi †nv‡m›`x
	05
	12-03-1967
	5912463107103
	

	07
	d‡Zgv Av³vi
	g„Z Av‡bvqvi †nv‡mb
	Av‡gbv LvZzb
	evRvi †nv‡m›`x
	05
	12-10-1967
	5912463107142
	

	08
	AvwQqv
	g„Z my‡e` Avjx wmK`vi
	g„Z gjøyK Rvb
	evRvi †nv‡m›`x
	05
	20-07-1957
	5912463115878
	

	09
	kvnvbvR Av³vi
	g„Z Qwei Avnv‡¤§`
	Av‡qkv LvZzb
	fevbxcyi
	05
	08-09-1987
	5912463106991
	

	10
	nv‡Riv †eMg
	g„Z gvndzR
	g„Z nvwjgyb †eMg
	Rvgvj`x
	06
	06-09-1978
	5912463108898
	

	11
	dvwngv
	g„Z AwjDjøvn
	kvwn`v
	iNyi Pi
	07
	22-06-1983
	6710663283320
	

	12
	m‡njv †eMg
	g„Z myiæR wgqv
	g„Z m~h©evb
	iNyi Pi
	07
	23-08-1958
	5912463110652
	

	13
	‡ivkbv
	g„Z Avãyj
	dzjevby
	Pi ejvKx
	08
	02-02-1967
	5912463112680
	

	14
	Av‡gbv
	g„Z Avj Avwgb
	wkwibv †eMg
	Pi ejvKx
	09
	03-04-1987
	5912463103110
	



